Keldwyth Award Society Membership Enrolment / Renewal 2023

Will you please enrol / renew me/us as (a) member(s) of the Keldwyth Award Society.

Name:	
Address:	
Post code:	Tel:
Email address:	
	ard: I enclose for membership subscription(s) for 2023 um individual donation is £20 and joint donation £35)
-	nts: I enclose for membership subscription(s) for 2023 um individual donation is £20 and joint donation £35)
SI	of the Keldwyth Award Society entitles the subscriber to complimentary entry to: nowcase Concert in Ings Church on 18 th June iminary Round Concert in Ings Church on 3 rd July
Payment Methods: Whether you wi the payment methods are the same	sh to subscribe to the Keldwyth Award or the Keldwyth Grants, or both,
David Telford-Reed, Hon. Treasur	Keldwyth Award Society and sent to the Treasurer at: er, Keldwyth Award Society, Overbeck, 5, Ings Hall, Kendal, Cumbria, LA8 9PZ 1539 822036 d.telford.reed@btinternet.com
	BACS to: <i>Keldwyth Award Society: Sort Code 20-45-28 Account Number 50538884</i> emember to return this membership enrolment form. You can scan the completed form above
	, please use the bank details above. You can do this at your bank or online. If your bank complete a Standing Order, please inform us and return the completed membership
	Gift Aid Declaration: e sign the declaration below so that we can reclaim tax on your donations. eat as Gift Aid all donations I make from today until I notify you otherwise.
Signature of tax payer:	Date:
www.	keldwyth.org.uk Registered Charity No. 509677

President: Anthony Hewitt Vice Presidents: Eira Leach, Mary Powney Founder: Reginald Griffiths